Pos.

Nominativo
1 MALAFOGLIA VITO
2 SOTTILOTTA CRISTOFARO
3 FABBRI GIULIANO
4 SCHIAVOLINI MAURO
5 SANTINI MARIO
6 PAIELLA ROBERTO

Tessera
MVM51TRO1
SCM50RCO01
FGM43LU02
SMM46PG02
SMM44VT01
PRM42TR0O1

Cat.

Qua.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Ris. CodTir
0 24840
1 35701
4 50792
8 8404
10 8445
21 117332

0w b~ L O

10
21

30/03 P.Rotti

47
46
43
39
37
26



